
LAKES COACHES CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

Sport Name Email 
   

Cross Country (Boys) Christine Zucker christine.zucker@chsd117.org 

Cross Country (Girls) Travis Shepherd travis.shepherd@chsd117.ord 

Field Hockey Allyson Wood allyson.wood@chsd117.org 

Girls Flag Football Greg Lyons greg.lyons@chsd117.org 

Football Jason Ellerman jason.ellerman@chsd117.org 

Golf (Girls) Jenn Schoon jennifer.schoon@chsd117.org 

Golf (Boys) Kyle Baker kyle.baker@chsd117.org 

Soccer (Boys) Kevin Kullby kevin.kullby@chsd117.org 

Tennis (Girls) Bryan Plinske bryan.plinske@chsd117.org 

Volleyball (Girls) Sarah Yeager sarah.yeager@chsd117.org 

   

Basketball (Boys) Chris Snyder chris.snyder@chsd117.org 

Basketball (Girls) Grant Murray grant.murray@chsd117.org 

Bowling (Boys) (coop with Antioch) Kyle Baker kyle.baker@chsd117.org 

Bowling (Girls) Dale Lehman dale.lehman@chsd117.org 

Cheer Korrina Andre korrina.andre@chsd117.org 

Dance Paige Pryhocki paige.pryhocki@chsd117.org 

Gymnastics Kristie Blasinski kristie.blasinski@chsd117.org 

Wrestling Mark Stave mark.stave@chsd117.org 

   

Baseball   

Lacrosse Ryan Strach ryan.strach@chsd117.org 

Soccer (Girls) Kevin Kullby kevin.kullby@chsd117.org 

Softball Bill Hamill william.hamill@chsd117.org 

Tennis (Boys) Bryan Plinske bryan.plinske@chsd117.org 

Track (Boys) Jacob Buddell jacob.buddell@chsd117.org 

Track (Girls) Christine Zucker christine.zucker@chsd117.org 

Volleyball (Boys) Greg Bruns greg.bruns@chsd117.org 


